Summerschiisse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste

13.08.2021 - 21.08.2021

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer
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Gremper Rolf
Landolt Peter

Hubli Engelbert
Schitti Ruedi
Kistler Hans-Rudolf
Spitzer Emil
Machler Anton
Berger Guido

Jaggi Susi

Schwarzbach Stefan

Steiner Hansjorg
Tongi Urs
Cossu Peter
Villiger Fredy
Albertin Othmar

Winzenried Hansjorg

Ammann René
Kunz Max

Wernli Markus
Pavoni Karl
Diillick Dieter
Zlauwinen Liliane
Schiesser Diana
Rothacher Patrik
Miiller Philipp
Schmid Alexandra
Konig Sandro
Griitter Mathias
Tappolet Erich
Kuhn Regula
Schweizer Felix
Strebel Fritz
Bilichler Ernst
N&geli Hansjorg
Bosshard Walter
Peter Andreas
Schiesser Thomas
Gubler Kaspar
Hauser Roland
Stadler Ernst
Pfammatter Marcel
Meier Paul
Hedinger Roland
Ritzmann Fritz
Dolder Georg
Scherrer Daniel
Kohler Martin
Rempfler Markus

1941 SV
1946 SV
1948 SV
1950 SV
1951 SV
1952V
1952V
1967 S
1969 S
1970 S
1956 V
1958 V
1961V
1964 S
1946 SV
1949 SV
1954 V
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1962 S
1966 S
1966 S
1971 S
1974 S
1983 E
1986 E
1993 E
1944 SV
1945 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1953 V
1955V
1959 V
1961 V
1962 S
1963 S
1970 S
1941 SV
1944 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1949 SV
1954 V
1957 V
1959 V
1959 V

Verein Spg
Ettenhausen, Militédrschiessverein  57-03
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57-03

Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein  57-03
Neftenbach, Standschitzen 57-03
Cholfirst, Schutzen 57-03
Rapperswil, Stadtschiitzen 57-03
Gossau ZH, Schutzenverein 57-03
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein  57-03
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft  57-03
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Walenstadt, Stadtschitzen 57-03
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 57-03
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57-03
Béretswil, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03

Montlingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57-03

Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57-03
Merishausen, Schutzenverein 57-03
Dielsdorf, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03
Weisslingen, Schutzenverein 57-03
Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen 57-03
Hittnau, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03
Wallisellen, Schiessverein 57-03
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03

Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh 57-03
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein  57-03
Wallisellen, Schiessverein 57-03
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein 57-03
Dielsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen 57-03
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft ~ 57-03
Betzholz, Schutzengesellschaft 57-03
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein 57-03
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen 57-03

Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh 57-03

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen 57-03
Stafa, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft  57-03
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere 57-03
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schitzenvere 57-03
Wallisellen, Schiessverein 57-03
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft  57-03

Hermatswil-Glindisau, Schiessverein 57-03
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Punkte
98
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
9
9
91
91
91
9
91
91
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
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Busser Elmar
Keller Bruno
Fehr Walter
Foppa Marinus
Meyer Tino
Lang Christian
Niitzi Christian
Briingger Roland
Fassler Alfred
Dallenbach Kurt
Buhrer Hans
Hess Sepp
Peter Ernst
Zimmermann Alois
Galle Claude
Oertig Hans
Hilzinger Otto
Milz Karl
Roschli Walter
Fenner Jules
Meier Hanspeter
Leuthold Emil
Diinki August
Kubler Andreas

Wettstein Hans-Ruedi

Fricker Alice
Kopfli Beat
Bosshard Bjorn
Weber Hans

Schaufelberger Ernst

Bertschinger Alwin
Jager Ruedi
Miiller Alfred
Wismer Manfred
Hodel Adrian
Tobler Peter
Schmidt Martin
Ammann Heinz
Meierhofer Daniel
Manz Jiirg

Furrer Daniel
Steudler Markus
Maduz Franziska
Thalmann Kurt
Eckert Willi
Ullmann Eugen

Schénenberger August

Bucher Hans

1959 V
1963 S
1966 S
1969 S
1975 S
1977 E
1983 E
1988 E
1933 SV
1937 SV
1942 SV
1944 SV
1944 SV
1946 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1952V
1953 V
1955V
1955V
1956 V
1957 V
1965 S
1968 S
1971 S
1973 S
1975 S
1936 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1947 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1953 V
1955V
1961V
1963 S
1964 S
1968 S
1968 S
1969 S
1982 E
1932 SV
1935 SV
1935 SV
1943 SV
1947 SV

Verein

Amden, Schitzen

Béretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Domat/Ems, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schiitzen
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Hittnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Béretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Gachnang, Tegelbachschitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schutzenverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Kusnacht, Schutzenverein
Hermatswil-Giindisau, Schiessverein
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft
Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hoh
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bulach, Militarschitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Schmidruti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Méonchaltorf, Schutzenverein
Zlrichberg, Feldschitzen

Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Eschenz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militrschiessverein
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
91
91
91
91
91
91
9
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88

22.08.2021, 13:54:29



Summerschiisse
SSV llinau-Effretikon

Einzelrangliste
13.08.2021 - 21.08.2021

Vereinsstich - Ordonnanz D

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Manz Fida

98 Diirig Kurt

99 Wolfer Kurt
100 Sieder Harald
101 Albrecht Peter
102 Nef Andreas
103 Ruff Kaspar

104 Wettstein Christian

105 Favero Robi

106 Sallenbach Stefan
107 Dallenbach Roger
108 Siegfried Kurt

109 Ameseder Corinne
110 Wartmann Jakob
111 Schmid Martin
112 Wanner Hansruedi
113 Ritzmann Willy
114 Brennwald Erich
115 Strahm Johnny
116 Wettstein Peter
117 Banz Marcel

118 Favre Jean-Claude
119 Krauer Josef

120 Bivetti Claudio
121 Riiegg Hans

122 Braun Hermann
123 Barmettler Karl
124 Kessler Marcel
125 Berner Markus
126 Schorta Remo
127 Pedrazzini Carlo
128 Schuler Carla

129 Asani Ejup

130 Tanner Marcel

131 Aegerter Hans
132 Gmiir Max

133 Lanz Otto

134 Dietrich Bruno
135 Maag Herbert

136 Fehr Urs

137 Braun Ueli

138 Christophersen Martin

139 Kiing Anita
140 Tanner Markus
141 Morf Daniela
142 Egger Peter
143 Seeli Rafael
144 Walter Urs
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1949 SV
1953 V
1954 V
1955V
1956 V
1957 V
1960 V
1966 S
1969 S
1970 S
1970 S
1972 S
1979 E
1940 SV
1941 SV
1942 SV
1948 SV
1953 V
1963 S
1966 S
1980 E
1948 SV
1949 SV
1951 SV
1953 V
1954 V
1958 V
1959 V
1965 S
1965 S
1967 S
1967 S
1985 E
1986 E
1935 SV
1943 SV
1943 SV
1945 SV
1952V
1954 V
1956 V
1960 V
1964 S
1966 S
1970 S
1971 S
1988 E
1944 SV

Verein

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Weisslingen, Schiitzenverein
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neftenbach, Standschitzen
Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Béretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Bertschikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Sins, Schitzengesellschaft
Kusnacht, Schutzenverein

Hittnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubikon, Schitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Bubikon, Schitzenverein
Egnach-Romanshom, Schiitzengesells
Hittnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bilach, Militarschitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Bulach, Militarschitzen

Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schitzenvere
Béretswil, Schutzengesellschaft
Bubikon, Schitzenverein
Kusnacht, Schutzenverein
Kollbrunn, Schitzenverein
Zlrichberg, Feldschitzen
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Zirichberg, Feldschiitzen

Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
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145

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Teilnehmer
Schulthess Ruedi
Corti Mario
Stefanelli Alvisio
Bieri Paul

Stahl Willy

Gut Ueli

Kunz Werner
Stahli Urs
Truninger Martin
Graf Andrea
Gubler Dominik
Wisniewski Bruno
Rothacher Urs
Bruderer Hans
Aebi Hermann
Baumann Josef
Renggli Melanie
Anderes Theo
Brauchli Kurt
Mader Walter
Heusser Andreas
Fehr Urs
Konzack Kirsten
Stahl Philipp
Magli Peter

Dill Paul

Klauser August
Auer Oskar

Galli Lido

Egli Heinrich
Hurni Michel
Derendinger Felix
Britsch Gerhard
Spiller Willi
Glavina Milijan
Attiger Raimund
Haberecker Johann
Maurer Stephan
Walser Thomas
Giintert Carlo
Burri Markus

Gubler-Sprecher Ursula

Brunner Jakob
Seiler Max
Gentner Sabine
Wintsch Heinz
Lattmann Hugo
Amacker Stephan

1945 SV
1947 SV
1952V
1952V
1953 V
1955V
1961V
1961V
1968 S
1971 S
1994 E
1944 SV
1945 SV
1947 SV
1951 SV
1957 V
1995 E
1946 SV
1952V
1953 V
1962 S
1965 S
1967 S
1991 E
1941 SV
1945 SV
1946 SV
1951 SV
1951 SV
1957 V
1986 E
1948 SV
1951 SV
1962 S
1964 S
1937 SV
1953 V
1973 S
1976 E
1936 SV
1959 V
1960 V
1963 S
1948 SV
1963 S
1937 SV
1941 SV
1946 SV

Verein

Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein

Bubikon, Schiitzenverein
Ossingen, Schitzenverein
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Kisnacht, Schitzenverein
Schmidriti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
Strahlegg, Militarschiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Weinfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Monchaltorf, Schiitzenverein
Flaach, Militrschiessverein
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Schmidrti-Sitzberg, Schiessverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Meilen, Schitzenverein
Neftenbach, Standschitzen

Uster, Gritli-Feldschitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Wetzikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Zrichberg, Feldschiitzen
Turbenthal-Neubrunn, Schiitzenverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Stadtschitzen

Ottikon, Schutzengesellschaft
Hermatswil-Giindisau, Schiessverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzenvere
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein
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Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
76
76
76
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Rang
193

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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Teilnehmer

Schaufelberger Walter

Herzog Dominik
Langenecker René
Forrer Walter
Aemisegger Ruedi
Fiirst Ulrich
Lortscher Peter
Keller Andreas
Monhart Hans
Bachmann Arnold
Miiller Sophia
Hofmann Walter
Jenni Erwin
Martinelli Werner
Miiller Martin
Wackerli Marco
Moor Stephan
Kern Hanspeter
Wiederkehr Ruedi
Peter Armin

Lussi Ernst

1948 SV
1966 S

1943 SV
1947 SV
1952V

1958 V

1947 SV
1950 SV
1943 SV
1945 SV

Verein

Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Ossingen, Schitzenverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
lllnau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Gutenswil, Schiitzenverein
Cholfirst, Schutzen
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein

2008 U17 Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft

1949 SV
1950 SV
1939 SV
1951 SV
1976 E
1979 E
1954 V
1955V
1947 SV
1942 SV

Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
Hittnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Wetzikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzenv
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen
Maur-Binz-Fallanden, Schiitzenverein

Seite 5 von 5

Spg
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03

Punkte
76
76
75
74
74
73
72
72
7
7
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
65
63
58
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